
Broadband Expansion Projects IDAHO
DEPT. OF LABOP

Connecting Idaho Grant Awards - Awarded July 14, 2006

First Step Internet
Community Potential Customers Amount

Onoway/Princeton Region 258 $7,851
Teaken Butte Region 265 $5,695

Weippe Area 301 $10,975
Total 824 $24,521

Qwest
Community Potential Customers Amount

Bancroft 281 $132,300
Blackfoot 630 $81,000
Bliss 251 $17,050
Burley 437 $56,000
BuhI 315 $32,000
CaIdwell 614 $39,000

Castleford 310 $17,550
Craigmont 479 $37,100
Cottonwood 944 $61,800
Dayton 750 $373,300
Declo 659 $20,400

Downey 475 $36,400
Eden/Hazelton 951 $60,950
Emmett 624 $83,000
Franklin 461 $153,800
Firth 952 $121,000
Glenns Ferry 599 $30,950
Gooding 364 $48,000
Grace 437 $41,100
Hailey 570 $70,500
Hagerman 762 $56,350
Idaho City 1,018 $56,450
Inkom 1,004 $62,100
Jerome 657 $77,500
Kimberly 372 $32,000



Qwest - continued
Community Potential Customers Amount

Kooskia 690 $52,400
Ketchum 541 $36,500
Lapwai 1,071 $46,900

Lava Hot Springs 520 $144,300

Lewisville/Menan 1,505 $121,400
McCammon 801 $36,500
Melba 1,422 $85,950
Middleton 233 $16,000
Mountain Home 478 $44,000

Montpelier 265 $28,000

Murtaugh 353 $167,950
New Plymouth 509 $40,000
Nezperce 334 $22,700

Payeffe 363 $39,500
Preston 1,953 $371,350
Roberts 283 $37,300

Rigby 204 $16,000
Ririe 145 $20,000
Riverside 1,167 $114,600
Rexburg 523 $33,000
Robie Creek 156 $21,250
Soda Springs 116 $17,500
Shelley 65 $8,000

Shoshone 1,347 $237,250

Star 571 $72,500
Thatcher 189 $84,000

Weiser 350 $36,500
Wendell 140 $16,000
Total 31,210 $3,770,950

Speedy Quick Networks
Community Potential Customers Amount

Rural Emmett/Letha/
250 ‘ll3 625North Star/North Middleton 1

Crouch 82 $14,493
Cascade 336 $25,235



Broadband Expansion Projects IDAHO
DEPT. OF LABOI

Speedy Quick Networks - continued
Community Potential Customers Amount

Fruitland 1,438 $56,754

Grand View 178 $24,118
Homedale 1,009 $63,722
Horseshoe Bend 302 $16,870

Marsing 359 $20,651
New Plymouth 558 $30,069

Notus 185 $14,481
Parma 668 $29,218

Payette/Weiser 2,604 $130,783
McCall/Donnelly 888 $114,798

Total 8,857 $654,817

Verizon
Community Potential Customers Amount

Kellogg 1,932 $29,500

Pinehurst 1,225 $29,500
Wallace 1,211 $46,000
Potlatch 710 $89,500
Bayview 486 $89,500

Harrison 245 $59,500
Athol 545 $29,500

Plummer 694 $29,500
Mullan 424 $18,780

Osburn 438 $30,500
Total 7,910 $451,780

Grand Total 48,801 $4,902,068




